46 ABB solar inverters | Brochure
ABB central inverters
PVS800
100 to 1000 kW
ABB central inverters raise reliability, efficiency and ease
of installation to new levels. The inverters are aimed
at system integrators and end users who require high
performance solar inverters for large photovoltaic (PV)

ABB central inverter design and power network connection
Technical data and types
Type designation
PVS800-57
-0100kW-A -0250kW-A -0315kW-B -0500kW-A -0630kW-B -0875kW-B -1000kW-C
100 kW 250 kW 315 kW 500 kW 630 kW 875 kW 1000 kW
Environmental limits
Degree of protection IP42 IP42 IP42 IP42 IP42 IP42 IP42
Ambient temp. range
(nom. ratings) 11)
-15 to +40°C -15 to +40°C -15 to +45°C -15 to +50°C -15 to +45°C -15 to +50°C -15 to +50°C
Maximum ambient temperature 12) +50°C +50°C +55°C +55°C +55°C +55°C +55°C
Relative humidity, not condensing 15 to 95% 15 to 95% 15 to 95% 15 to 95% 15 to 95% 15 to 95% 15 to 95%
Maximum altitude (above sea level) 13) 2000 m 14) 2000 m 14) 2000 m 14) 4000 m 4000 m 4000 m 4000 m
Maximum noise level 75 dBA 75 dBA 15) 75 dBA 15) 75 dBA 15) 75 dBA 15) 75 dBA 15) 75 dBA 15)
Maximum air flow of the inverter
section
1300 m3/h 2500 m3/h 2500 m3/h 5000 m3/h 5000 m3/h 7950 m3/h 7950 m3/h
Protection
Ground fault monitoring 16) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Grid monitoring Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Anti-islanding Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
DC reverse polarity Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
AC and DC short circuit and over
current
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
AC and DC over voltage and
temperature
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
User interface and communications
Local user interface ABB local control panel
Analog inputs/outputs 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2
Digital inputs/relay outputs 3/1 3/1 3/1 3/1 3/1 3/1 3/1
Fieldbus connectivity Modbus, PROFIBUS, EtherNet
Product compliance
Safety and EMC CE conformity according to LV and EMC directives
Certifications and approvals 17) VDE, CEI, UNE, RD, EDF, P.O. 12.3, BDEW, GOST, AS, ZA
Grid support and grid functions Reactive power compensation 18), power reduction, LVRT, HVRT, anti-islanding
11) Frosting is not allowed. May need optional cabinet heating.
12) Power derating after 40°C/45°C/50°C
13) Power derating above 1000 m
14) With option 2000 to 4000 m
15) At partial power typically < 70 dBA
16) Optional
17) More detailed information, please contact ABB
18)  Also during the night
50 ABB solar inverters | Brochure
ABB central inverters
PVS800
100 to 1000 kW
High total performance Modular industrial design
 − High efficiency
 − Low auxiliary power consumption
 − Efficient maximum power point tracking
 − Long and reliable service life of at least 20 years
 − Compact and easy-to-maintain product design
 − Fast and easy installation
 − Integrated and flexible DC input cabinet
Full grid support functionality Extensive protections
 − Reactive power compensation also during the night
time
 − Active power limitation
 − Low voltage ride through with current feed in
 − DC and AC side protection with built-in fuses, surge
protection and filters
 − Increased reliability and safety with DC and AC side